
Zorro Development Corp. Employee Salaries 

2009 2010 I 2011 2012 

Carlos Delgado Hire date: 7/16/2012 
Salary 
Payroll Taxes 
Gasoline(estimated 40 per week) 
Health / Life 
Total 

Amber Chavez 
Salary 
Payroll Taxes 
Health / Life 
Total 

30,000 
2,400 
2,080 

24,108 
58,588 

moved on ranch around July 10, 2012 
went on Insurance as family and Norma removed 8/9/2012 
wife Norma hired (30,000) 7/16/2012 as well and terminated 8/12/2012 

Hire date: 8/27/2012 
40,000 

3,200 

43,200 

moving on ranch around September 15, 2012 

Steve Chavez Hire date: 10/19/2009 
Salary 37,000 37,000 37,000 
Payroll Taxes 2,960 2,960 2,960 
Health / Life 15,276 16,800 21,789 
Total 55,236 56,760 61,749 

moving on ranch around September 15, 2012 
8/27/2012 - increase from 37,000 to 40,000 

Cynthia Cano Hire date: 9/4/2012 
Salary 
Payroll Taxes 
Gasoline(estimated 40 per week) 
Health / Life 
Total 

Bradley Royster 
Salary 
Payroll Taxes 
Health / Life 
Total 

40,000 
3,200 

24,108 
67,308 

35,000 
2,800 
2,080 

24,108 
63,988 

60 Day Probation 
12 Holidays and 10 Vacation Days after 1 year of service 
1 Tank of Gas per week provided as she will not live on property 

Hire date: 9/17/2012 
25,000 

2,000 
7,777 

34,777 

90 Day Probation 
12 Holidays and 10 Vacation Days after 1 year of service 
Will live on Ranch / Semi Furnished House 

Total Zorro Compensation & Benefits - 2012 267,862 
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