

Zorro Development Corp. Employee Salaries

		2009	2010	2011	2012
Carlos Delgado	Hire date: 7/16/2012				
Salary					30,000
Payroll Taxes					2,400
Gasoline(estimated 40 per week)					2,080
Health / Life					24,108
Total		-	-	-	58,588
<p>moved on ranch around July 10, 2012 went on Insurance as family and Norma removed 8/9/2012 wife Norma hired (30,000) 7/16/2012 as well and terminated 8/12/2012</p>					
Amber Chavez	Hire date: 8/27/2012				
Salary					40,000
Payroll Taxes					3,200
Health / Life					-
Total		-	-	-	43,200
<p>moving on ranch around September 15, 2012</p>					
Steve Chavez	Hire date: 10/19/2009				
Salary		37,000	37,000	37,000	40,000
Payroll Taxes		2,960	2,960	2,960	3,200
Health / Life		15,276	16,800	21,789	24,108
Total		-	55,236	56,760	61,749
<p>moving on ranch around September 15, 2012 8/27/2012 - increase from 37,000 to 40,000</p>					
Cynthia Cano	Hire date: 9/4/2012				
Salary					35,000
Payroll Taxes					2,800
Gasoline(estimated 40 per week)					2,080
Health / Life					24,108
Total		-	-	-	63,988
<p>60 Day Probation 12 Holidays and 10 Vacation Days after 1 year of service 1 Tank of Gas per week provided as she will not live on property</p>					
Bradley Royster	Hire date: 9/17/2012				
Salary					25,000
Payroll Taxes					2,000
Health / Life					7,777
Total		-	-	-	34,777
<p>90 Day Probation 12 Holidays and 10 Vacation Days after 1 year of service Will live on Ranch / Semi Furnished House</p>					
Total Zorro Compensation & Benefits - 2012					267,862